DRO
All prices are suggested retail prices in €/pcs excl. VAT.
Prices are subject of modification without prior notice.
We are not taking responsibility for mistake in writing.
Price list  2025
DRO
DRO
SL110/130 (2)

LY70 serie
Scale DisplayAdapter cableReading Head
PL20C
Scale InterpolatorCableReading Head
Scale Output signalReading Head
SL110/130 MJ100PL25
SL110/130
PL82 (A/B)
PL81 (open collector)PL81/82
CE08
CK-T**
SL110/130 series (1)
Price list 2025
DRO
ML:20cm 151,00 €
97910998 SL110-180 ML:180cm 443,00 €
97910999 SL110-200
97910996 SL110-160 ML:160cm 400,00 €
97910997 SL110-170 ML:170cm 424,00 €
97910971 SL130-50 ML:50cm 151,00 €
97910972 SL130-60 ML:60cm 170,00 €
97910970 SL130-40 ML:40cm 151,00 €
97910973 SL130-70 ML:70cm 189,00 €
97910976 SL130-150 ML:150cm 336,00 €
97910964 SL130-100 248,00 €
97910975 SL130-120 ML:120cm 298,00 €
97910974 SL130-80 ML:80cm 204,00 €
97910979 SL130-180 ML:180cm 386,00 €
97910980 SL130-200 ML:200cm 429,00 €
97910977 SL130-160 ML:160cm 356,00 €
97910978 SL130-170 ML:170cm 363,00 €
SL130-500 ML:500cm 990,00 €
97910981 SL130-250 ML:250cm 521,00 €
97910982 SL130-300 ML:300cm 616,00 €
97911007 SL130-800 ML:800cm 1.545,00 €
Product code Product name Model SRP
97911008 SL130-900
97910985 SL130-600 ML:600cm 1.167,00 €
97910986 SL130-700 ML:700cm 1.361,00 €
97910983 SL130-400 ML:400cm 808,00 €
97910984
ML:100cm
97910988 SL110-30 ML:30cm 171,00 €
97910989 SL110-40 ML:40cm 171,00 €
97910987 SL110-20 ML:20cm 171,00 €
97910992 SL110-70 ML:70cm 214,00 €
97910993 SL110-80 ML:80cm 236,00 €
97910990 SL110-50 ML:50cm 171,00 €
97910991 SL110-60 ML:60cm 186,00 €
97910995 SL110-150 ML:150cm 379,00 €
97910969 SL130-30 ML:30cm 151,00 €
97910965 SL110-100 ML:100cm 273,00 €
97910994 SL110-120 ML:120cm 320,00 €
ML:200cm 485,00 €
Product code Product name Model SRP
97910968 SL130-20
97990052 SL130-1200L ML:1200cm 2.329,00 €
97990219 SL130-1400L ML:1400cm 2.715,00 €
ML:900cm 1.737,00 €
97911009 SL130-1000 ML:1000cm 1.910,00 €
3.889,00 €
97950484 SL130-2200L ML:2200cm 4.393,00 €
97923858 SL130-1500K ML:1500cm 2.927,00 €
97911010 SL130-2000 ML:2000cm
3.124,00 €97990153 SL130-1600L ML:1600cm
000931014 DIGIRULER COVER Digiruler Cover (2m) each piece
Local purchase part from Yamazen Europe (not from Magnescale)
97911011 SL130-3000 ML:3000cm 5.708,00 €
Product code Product name Model SRP
7.702,00 €97930837 SL130-3000T03 ML:3600cm
SL110/130 series (2)
Price list 2025
DRO
97928741 PL20C-5C 5m Armoured cable 425,00 €
97928744 PL20C-20C 20m Armoured cable 1.091,00 €
97928742 PL20C-10C 10m Armoured cable 662,00 €
97928743 PL20C-15C 15m Armoured cable 896,00 €
97928739 PL20C-30 30m Cable 815,00 €
97928740 PL20C-3C 3m Armoured cable 374,00 €
97928737 PL20C-15 15m Cable 547,00 €
97928738 PL20C-20 20m Cable 610,00 €
97928735 PL20C-5 5m Cable 343,00 €
97928736 PL20C-10 10m Cable 445,00 €
Product code Product name Model SRP
97928734 PL20C-3 3m Cable 321,00 €
PL20C series
Price list 2023